
From To
8500 1 8500 L 07/09/2015 DEMAT
1500 8501 10000 L 07/09/2013 DEMAT

234000 10001 244000 L 07/09/2015 DEMAT
26000 244001 270000 L 07/09/2013 DEMAT

607500 270001 877500 L 07/09/2015 DEMAT
67500 877501 945000 L 07/09/2013 DEMAT

989900 945001 1934900 L 07/09/2015 DEMAT
3262600 1934901 5197500 L 07/09/2013 DEMAT
4002000 5197501 9199500 F
9199500 Total 
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